"6y 7 Abril 2013

I
Kz2 Karting Tarajalillo (1.105 Km)
Manga 2
Race (15 Laps) 06/04/2000 19:38
(24) Diego Marttinez 5 46.717 -0.039 11 46.489 +0.137
1 48.267 6 46.373 -0.344 12 46.276 -0.213
2 45.416 -2.851 7 46.592 +0.219 13 46.723 +0.447
3 45.597 +0.181 8 46.513 -0.079 14 48.296 +1.573
4 45.401 -0.196 9 46.486 -0.027
5 45279 -0.122 10 46.748 +0.262 (20) Marcus Damsell
6 45.252 -0.027 11 46.622 -0.126 1 49.994
7 45.443 +0.191 12 46.022 -0.600 2 46.163 -3.831
8 45.491 +0.048 13 46.594 +0.572 3 46.690 +0.527
9 45.711 +0.220 14 46.969 +0.375 4 1:41.054 +54.364
10 45731 +0.020 15 47.085 +0.116
11 45.772 +0.041
12 46.313 +0.541 (14) Manuel Morin Melian
13 46.028 -0.285 1 48.717
14 45.898 -0.130 2 46.999 -1.718
15 47.232 +1.334 3 46.664 -0.335
4 46.934 +0.270
(23) Ruiman Perez 5 46.632 -0.302
1 48.206 6 46.432 -0.200
2 45.669 -2.537 7 46.905 +0.473
3 45776 +0.107 8 46.228 -0.677
4 45.397 -0.379 9 46.303 +0.075
5 45.945 +0.548 10 46.776 +0.473
6 45.681 -0.264 11 46.636 -0.140
7 46.042 +0.361 12 46.209 -0.427
8 46.107 +0.065 13 46.354 +0.145
9 46.191 +0.084 14 47.022 +0.668
10 45.552 -0.639 15 47115 +0.093
11 46.036 +0.484
12 45.899 -0.137 (22) Jack Mahunder
13 46.014 +0.115 1 46.628
14 46.202 +0.188 2 46.722 +0.094
15 46.912 +0.710 3 46.504 -0.218
4 46.597 +0.093
(18) Raul Ramirez 5 46.836 +0.239
1 49.343 6 46.364 -0.472
2 46.302 -3.041 7 46.251 -0.113
3 46.287 -0.015 8 46.044 -0.207
4 46.314 +0.027 9 46.459 +0.415
5 46.549 +0.235 10 46.578 +0.119
6 46.392 -0.157 11 46.436 -0.142
7 46.284 -0.108 12 46.576 +0.140
8 46.106 -0.178 13 46.435 -0.141
9 46.257 +0.151 14 47222 +0.787
10 46.046 -0.211
11 46.037 -0.009 (15) Orenay Padilla
12 46.027 -0.010 1 1:45.305
13 46.316 +0.289 2 46.839 -58.466
14 46.203 -0.113 3 47.456 +0.617
15 46.168 -0.035 4 46.452 -1.004
5 46.690 +0.238
(19) Simon Visconti 6 45.887 -0.803
1 48.655 7 45.893 +0.006
2 46.900 -1.755 8 46.353 +0.460
3 46.848 -0.052 9 46.086 -0.267
4 46.756 -0.092 10 46.352 +0.266
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